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

#2l - 540 A. dairy farm - w/400 tillable • Ig 2-story barn w/87 ties & 20x40 ft ell for calves plus
room for 30 heifers - pipeline, 81, gravity manure system with Iyr storage -2 Ig silos
w/unloaders & TMR system - also 2 homes, 2 mobile homes & log cabin - lots of water - well,
spring, creeks & 7 ponds - GREAT POTENTIAL FOR THE RIGHT BUYER - $425,000.
#4 - A VERY ATTRACTIVE COUNTRY PROPERTY - 40 A. w/36 tillable & 2 pasture - A
beautiful, well taken care of 9 rm home is the focal point of this special piece of property - also
includes 2 story barn & 72x40 ft steel storage bldg - located on quiet country road just 3 mi
from town - spring & 2 ponds on property - $198,000.
#1 - NICE ROTATIONAL GRAZING SETUP - 242 A dairy farm w/145 tillable - Ig 2 story barn
w/82 ties on-2” pipeline, TMR mixer, new cow mattresses, Patz-Guard mangers, Iyr manure
storage pond, dry cow barn, 2 Ig mach storage bldgs, 4 Ig silos w/unloaders, good 9 rm
home w/fireplace - also tenant house, 2 ponds, 2 springs & lake bordering property - $325,000.
#3B - Very neat attractive farmstead - has 160 A w/80 tillable - 2 story barn w/3 rows of tie
stalls for 78 cows, pipeline, 1000 gal B T & room for 15 calves - also heifer barn w/35 ties & 2
pens, 40x100 ft mach shed, 3 Ig silos w/unloaders - good 5 BR , 2 bath home w/2 stall
garage & paved driveway - $225,000 ■ more land avail
#239 -Good soils & location - 282 A dairy farm w/137 tillable - 2 story barn w/72 on 2” pipe-
line, calf barn w/31 stalls, heifer barn w/50 stalls, Ig pole barn for storage or free stalls, 3 Ig.
silos w/unloaders, also fully re-modeled 11 rm home - very well kept - & 12 rm 2 fam rental
house in good cond - also potential gravel bed - $288,000. - REDUCED TO $240,000. Could
be bought for $198,000 without rental house and 22 acres
#346 - PICTURE PERFECT 120COW DRIVE-THRU FREE STALL OPERATION 456 A with
358 tillable & 300 rented acres all adjacent to farm - double-six parlor w/automatic take-offs,
1500 gal BT, 2 Ig barns for youngstock, dry cows & bred heifers, 5 silos w/unloaders & Ig
trench silo w/concrete floor - also 2BEAUTIFUL LG HOMES w/attached garages, paved dnve-
ways& in-ground pool - 3rd home avail - asking $1,250,000 negotiable.

AUCTION orBROKERAGE

oj CALL FOR THB ADVANTAGES 0F EACH-
lltbffiiall WITH 31 YEARS OFEXPERTISE AS A

m CAI AUCTIONEER S REALTOR
I CAN HELP YOU MAKE THE PROPER DECISION.
A VISIT TO EXPLAIN WILL COST YOU NOTHING.

These 2 farms need to be sold now. Poultry & veal in
Schuylkill Co. with excellent income track record. Nice
house, plus other features. Pine Grove Area.
Tioga Co. was poultry converted to hog. Do another con-
version to veal or keep it hog. We will sell the equipment if
you want something other than hog. Call Sandy for info.

Still have all the needs I’ve been askingfor.
Need Farms for Amish in Lancaster & other Counties

Need 100acre dairy farm in Chester or Eastern Lane. County.
Need woodland in northwestern Lane or Dauphin Co.

Need farmette’s in most any central location.
Need private farms with no buildings except house.

The list could go on and on - so just call me for selling your farms.
OVER 31 YEARSREPRESENTING FARMERS AND INVESTORS,

My listings turn to “SOLD.”
"Don 7 Wait To Buy Real Estate - Buy Real Estate & Wait"
SANFORD G. LEAMAN REALTOR,

CAI AUCTIONEER, CFS.CMI.GRI
101 WHITE OAK DRIVE, LANCASTER, PA. 17601-4842

(717) 569-4264 orToll Free 1-800-836-8113, FAX 717-569-8847
MiC—JtePn Th»Web" http://www.lTnrnuct.com email: farmboyClamnauct. com

__. __ Ji _, „*, „ .

CENTRE COUNTY Bellefonte area, 82 5 acres, 68
acres tillable, 2 acres woodland Four bedroom house Large
dairy barn with 42 tie stalls, two silos, twoequipment sheds &

otherbuildings, Amish equipped

NITTANY VALLEY

CLINTON CO., Lamar Twp., 127 acre dairy farm,
123 tillable 5 BDR house, bank barn w/heifer shed, two
silos, four corn cribs, other farm buildings.

BRUSH VALLEY, Madisonburg, Bake shop & real
estate Large house, 3 stall horse barn 20x30 wagon
shed Buy with or without business. Call Thomas for
information.

SUGAR VALLEY CLINTON COUNTY,
Loganton area, tour bedroom house on 2 acres, 26x60
horse barn & shop, Amish equipped.
INDIANA COUNTY, Buffmgtown Twp., Strongtown
area. 105 acres, 84 acres tillable, remainder woodland.
No buildio'

Over 20 Tears Setting
CentralPA Farms

Toll Free number
877-293-9109

MAHLON OBERHOLTZER AGENCY
Your Central PA Farm Broker

Smok'chnrn. PA 1757 P (Lane. ('<>.)

717-392-1177
—- '

'
i

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(570) 662-2138 • Evening (570) 662-2363

3 bdrm , 1-1/2 bath. 2 story home Prime location
for rental investment property or starter home
Seller will pay up to $1,500 of Buyer closing costs at
list price* May/June possession available. Just
$46,500. M-1283

36.55 surveyed & wooded acres in Middlebury &

Farmington Townships. Frontage on 2 roads
Approved perc site. Seasonal stream thru 1 corner.
Good hunting area Just $38,900. M-1316.

on 120.38 surveyed acres in Middlebury Twp. near
Tioga, PA Main home immaculate w/2 baths. 3
bdrm guest house. 2-story pole barn. Approx. 40
acres woods 2 ponds. Nice views & much more!
Owner motivated, moving to new home. REDUCED
from $247,500 to $229,900. M-1200.

“A" frame camp on I.B+ surveyed acres across Rt.
287 from Hammond lake & State Park near Tioga,
PA. Electric to 700 sq. ft. “A” w/commerclal toilet,
Bx2o deck. Privy w/approved sewage site. Was
$32,900. REDUCED to $29,9001 M-1125

Raised-ranch style home w/4 bdrms., one & 3/4
bath, woodstove +HWBB Gas heat & full basement
(4 rooms partitioned off). Horse bam, silo, pond &

detached 2-car garage in the country on 8 surveyed
acres! Price $89,900. #M-1310 (104186).

on 3.748 surveyed acres. Privy tank & top in place.
Tongue & groove pine paneling. Woodstove
included. Elec & phone connected. Approx 12 acre
stocked lake commonly owned & used by all
property owners. Gem Lake covenants apply. Mostly
wooded lot. Nice deck. Sullivan Twp. Just $34,900.
M-1225.

Walk onto bordering State Forest lands & East
Creek from great furnished camp on 10+ acres in
Covington Twp 3 room camp w/ ramped porch,
deck, privy, insulated & wired for propane
heat/hghts Just $29,900. M-1196.

15 35 all wooded acres. Close to/walk to State
Forest near Blossburg, PA. Approved sewage site
w/privy permit purchased & included Shale
driveway into campsite Just $16,950. M-1002


